Statistics on Freshman Advising Day Student Attendance

The following represents the number of students who attended

the Workshops held on Freshman Advising Day.

(Once called First-Year-Advising Day.)

These numbers do not include Friends & Family in attendance.

Date of # of Students
Freshman Attending the
Advising Day Workshops

5/13/1998 78
5/1211999 | 108
5/1/2000 147
- 5/9/2001 139
5/8/2002 194
57772003 229
5/5/2004 227
5/4/2005 268
5/10/2006 290
5/11/2007 271




